
Walking Dead - Fall 2012

Monday, 8/27/12 Bethesda Community Park
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Monday, 9/10/12 Bethesda Community Park

Dirty Ducks
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Monday, 9/17/12 Bethesda Community Park
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Monday, 9/24/12 Bethesda Community Park

DUCK!
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Monday, 10/8/12 Bethesda Community Park
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Cricket Brew Crew
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Monday, 10/15/12 Bethesda Community Park

Mud Dogs
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Monday, 10/22/12 Bethesda Community Park
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Monday, 10/29/12 Bethesda Community Park
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Monday, 11/5/12 Bethesda Community Park
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Monday, 11/19/12 Bethesda Community Park
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